
 

 

Web Team Roster from September 2023 to end December 2023 

 

 

Date Web Team member 

Sunday 3rd September Ger 
Sunday 10th September Claire 

Sunday 17th September Ger 
Sunday 24th September Claire 

  

Sunday 1st October Ger 
Sunday 8th October Claire 

Sunday 15th October Ger 
Sunday 22nd October Claire 

Sunday 29th October Ger 
  

Sunday 5th November Claire 

Sunday 12th November Ger 
Sunday 19th November Claire 

Sunday 26th November Ger 
  

Sunday 3rd December Claire 

Sunday 10th December Ger 
Sunday 17th December Claire 

Sunday 24th December Ger 
Sunday 31st December Claire 

 


